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ARTHY ROMATIC AW ENDER ARVEST

NTICING PPEALING ELISH ART EALTH

ARNEST MBROSIAL EFRESH ANGY EARTY

Menu

Friday, January 9, 2026

Friday, January 16, 2026

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

Monday, January 19, 2026

Monday, January 26, 2026

Wednesday, January 7, 2026

Blueberry

Vegetable Medley

Monday, January 5, 2026

Monday, January 12, 2026

January- 2026

Variet
Tast
Juic

Crisp
Yumm

Thursday, January 15, 2026Wednesday, January 14, 2026

Tuesday, January 6, 2026

Tuesday, January 13, 2026

Friday, January 2, 2026

Happy New Year

Friday, January 23, 2026

Mango

Program

Thursday, January 1, 2026

Thursday, January 8, 2026

Watermelon

Wednesday, January 21, 2026

resh & Vegetable

Red Grapes

Thursday, January 22, 2026Tuesday, January 20, 2026

Fruit

Kiwi Quarters

HE A R T

Thursday, January 29, 2026 Friday, January 30, 2026Wednesday, January 28, 2026

Pineapple Chunks Dragon Fruit
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